List of Enrolled Ph.D. Stude

ntsfor the Year 2021-22

Sr. No. | Registration No. Name of the Student Email ID Mobile No.
58. Ph.D/Adm./IIPS/01169/17 Ms. Sreeja Nair sreejanair302@gmail.com 9820380634
59. Ph.D/Adm./1IPS/00251/2017 | Mr. Dinesh B. Chaurasiya dineshiips22@gmail.com 8898276123
60. Ph.D/Adm./IIPS/00596/2017 | Mr. Prasanna Kumar Mudi prasannamudi@gmail.com 8369200609
61. Ph.D/Adm./1IPS/00188/2017 | Mr. Rajan Ram rrajanrps@gmail.com 8828925393
62. Ph.D/2018-19/08 Ms. Tejal Ravindra Lakhan Tejallakhan@gmail.com 9870202606
63. Ph.D/2018-19/13 Mr. Afsal K. afsuk7@gmail.com 9819314182
64. Ph.D/2018-19/04 Mr. Abhishek Sharma 2n.abhishek@gmail.com 9768668469
65. Ph.D/2018-19/11 Mr. Angad Singh angadsingh219@gmail.com 9768667963
66. Ph.D/2018-19/16 Mr. Prashant Dongardive prashantbhimrao@gmail.com 8208315161
67. Ph.D/2018-19/07 Mr. Vinodh Thota vinodhthota3@gmail.com 8978114570
68. Ph.D/2018-19/03 Ms. Ritu Rani rituroy4@yahoo.com 8108501711
69. Ph.D/2018-19/05 Ms. Neethu Mohan Naik neetunaik1986@gmail.com 8104999060
70. Ph.D/2018-19/09 Mr. Deepak Gopal gopaldeepak@gmail.com 9580323236
71. 1IPS/Ph.D./2019-20/01 Mr. Tarique Anwar anwarmauS@gmail.com 7835940694
79, IIPS/Ph.D./2019-20/02 Mr. Rai Shreyans Yogendra shreyansrai46@gmial.com 9987192007
73 IIPS/Ph.D./2019-20/03 Ms. Priya Maurya priyamauryal326@gmail.com 8052444081
74. IIPS/Ph.D./2019-20/05 Mr. Mayank Singh singhmayank.251195@gmail.com 8104296768
75. IIPS/Ph.D./2019-20/06 Ms. Sarita Sonwani vishav.jovial@yahoo.com 9131408458
6. IIPS/Ph.D./2019-20/07 Ms. Himani Sharma himani.sharma446@gmail.com 7985771573
7T 1IPS/Ph.D./2019-20/08 Mr. Arup Jana arupjana0000@gmail.com 7047768288
78. 1IPS/Ph.D./2019-20/09 Ms. Pragati Ubale madhavidattatrayadf@gmail.com 9860600766
79. IIPS/Ph.D./2019-20/10 Mr. Pawan Kumar Yadav pawankumaryadavbhu@gmail.com 8953783910
80. 1IPS/Ph.D./2019-20/11 Mr. Muhammad Rishad Ap rishadiips@gmail.com 9746730572
81. 1IPS/Ph.D./2019-20/18 Ms. Anjali Bansal anjali.bansal35@gmail.com 8652187239
82. IIPS/Ph.D./2019-20/19 Mr. Manish Kumar kumarmanishiips@gmail.com 9702511509
83. IIPS/Ph.D./2019-20/22 Ms. Bhawna bhawnavermal49@gmail.com 9619425006
84. IIPS/Ph.D./2019-20/26 Mr. Muhammad T. muhammad.iips@gmail.com 7039670051
85. IIPS/Ph.D/2019-20/33 Mr. Mohai Menul Biswas biswas.belief@gmail.com 7908313844
86. 1IPS/Ph.D/2019-20/34 Ms. Trupti Meher truptimeher24@gmail.com 8908608224
87. [IPS/Ph.D/2019-20/35 Mr. Umakanta Sahoo sahooumakantaO@gmail.com 8355941958
38. 1IPS/Ph.D/2019-20/36 Mr. Rahul Kumar rahul050794ji@gmail.com 8340456427
89. 1IPS/Ph.D/2020-21/01 Ms. Anandi Shukla shukla.anandi867@gmail.com 8828459690
90. 1IPS/Ph.D/2020-21/02 Mr. Babul Hossain bhossain399@gmail.com 8967106293
91. 1IPS/Ph.D/2020-21/04 Mr. Bishwajeet Besra bishwajeet.besra@gmail.com 8797515464
99, 1IPS/Ph.D/2020-21/05 Mr. Gursimran Singh Rana g.srana96@gmail.com 9899886210
93. 1IPS/Ph.D/2020-21/06 Ms. Jagriti Gupta jagritigupta98@gmail.com 8169108563
94, [IPS/Ph.D/2020-21/08 Ms. Manali Swargiary swargiarymanali@gmail.com 8724834108
95. [IPS/Ph.D/2020-21/09 Ms. Manisha kaushikmanishal04@gmail.com 8684944672
96. IIPS/Ph.D/2020-21/10 Mr. Margubur Rahaman margubur48@gmail.com 8906488935
97. 1IPS/Ph.D/2020-21/11 Mr. Nandlal Mishra nandlal.iips@gmail.com 9631021440
98. 1IPS/Ph.D/2020-21/12 Mr. Nawaj Sarif nawaj12@iipsindia.ac.in 8001709927
99, 1IPS/Ph.D/2020-21/13 Ms. Palak Sharma pal3193@gmail.com 9911571001

100. IIPS/Ph.D/2020-21/14 Mr. Pankaj Kumar ashpankkajl16@gmail.com 8318422807

101. IIPS/Ph.D/2020-21/15 Mr. Papai Barman papaib138@gmail.com 9717501198

102. IIPS/Ph.D/2020-21/16 Ms. Puja Goswami pujagoswami.ghy@gmail.com 8473891546



s 


Sr. No. | Registration No. Name of the Student Email ID Mobile No.

103. 1IPS/Ph.D/2020-21/17 Ms. Rashmi rashmir635@gmail.com 7903639351
104. [IPS/Ph.D/2020-21/18 Ms. Ravita Yadav ravita240495@gmail.com 7988330874
105. 1IPS/Ph.D/2020-21/19 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Pal sanjay248pal@gmail.com 8726147032
106. 1IPS/Ph.D/2020-21/20 Mr. Vasim Ahamad vaseem3006@gmail.com 9696255747
107. 1IPS/Ph.D/2020-21/24 Mr. Mohit Kumar Pandey mohitpandeybhadohi94@gmail.com 9956737524
108. 1IPS/Ph.D/2020-21/25 Ms. Neha Shri nshri793@gmail.com 7039669877
109. lIPS/Ph.D/2020-21/26 Ms. Deboshree Das deboshree96@gmail.com 9650311888
110. [IPS/Ph.D/2020-21/27 Mr. Mahadevrao Janardhan Brahmankar | bramhankarakash@gmail.com 8329508274
111. IIPS/Ph.D/2020-21/28 Mr. Yadav Nilesh Jagannath nileshy4493@gmail.com 8108006325
112. IIPS/Ph.D/2020-21/29 Mr. Ronak Paul greenophenn@gmail.com 8906076700
113. 1IPS/Ph.D/2020-21/30 Mr. Tushar Dakua tdakual994@gmail.com 8116257977
114. IIPS/Ph.D/2020-21/31 Mr. Mukesh Kumar mukesh.mokash11 l@gmail.com 8896138815
115. IIPS/Ph.D/2020-21/33 Mr. Vinod Joseph K.J. vinodjosephkj@gmail.com 9544367783
116. 1IPS/Ph.D/2020-21/34 Ms. Shruti Pal shrtpal91@gmail.com 8237705389
117. 1IPS/Ph.D/2020-21/35 Mr. Somesh Kumar someshkumarSssc@gmail.com 7485829364
118. 1IPS/Ph.D/2021-22/01 Mr. Abhishek Anand anandabhishek36 1@gmail.com 8503891766
119. IIPS/Ph.D/2021-22/02 Ms. Vekutulu Chiero aveluchierol7@gmail.com 9366039651
120. 1IPS/Ph.D/2021-22/03 Mr. Rahul rahuliips96@gmail.com 9468030382
121. 1IPS/Ph.D/2021-22/04 Mr. Sourav Mandal sm754556@gmail.com 7098993462
122. 1IPS/Ph.D/2021-22/05 Mr. Sourav Mondal mondalsourav00000@gmail.com 9609186899
123. 1IPS/Ph.D/2021-22/06 Mr. Jadab Munda jadabmundal996@gmail.com 7477656492
124. 1IPS/Ph.D/2021-22/07 Mr. Manoj Dakua mdakua.tfg@gmail.com 9749480263
125. 1IPS/Ph.D/2021-22/08 Mr. Deepak deepakpihal08@gmail.com 9812269537
126. 1IPS/Ph.D/2021-22/09 Ms. Shalini Singh shalinisingh01223@gmail.com 7488243386
127. 1IPS/Ph.D/2021-22/11 Ms. Bharti Singh bs609547@gmail.com 7071016350
128. 1IPS/Ph.D/2021-22/12 Mr. Akif Mustafa akifmustafal 3@gmail.com 7252036828
129. IIPS/Ph.D/2021-22/13 Mr. Manoj Paul manojpaul783@gmail.com 8759970790
130. 1IPS/Ph.D/2021-22/14 Ms. Poulami Barman barmanpoulami9@gmail.com 9800371508
131. IIPS/Ph.D/2021-22/15 Mr. Amiya Saha amiyasaha4444@gmail.com 6289788554
132. 1IPS/Ph.D/2021-22/16 Mr. Saurabh Singh sorvupc2@gmail.com 9170669501
133, [IPS/Ph.D/2021-22/17 Mr. Viraj Mahesh Vibhute virajvibhute@gmail.com 7218780141
134. 1IPS/Ph.D/2021-22/18 Mr. Arjun Jana arjunjana993@gmail.com 9903664397
135. 1IPS/Ph.D/2021-22/19 Ms. Ruchira Chakraborty ruchirachakraborty7 l@gmail.com 7081785780
136. IIPS/Ph.D/2021-22/20 Mr. Ramkrishna Samanta rksamanta96@gmail.com 9064729885
137. 1IPS/Ph.D/2021-22/21 Mr. Abinash Jena ajana2020@gmail.com 7039300392
138. [IPS/Ph.D/2021-22/23 Ms. Neha Kumari nehakumaril1796@gmail.com 8960743075
139, 1IPS/Ph.D/2021-22/24 Mr. Mihir Adhikary mihiradhikary363rk@gmail.com 8509636887
140. 1IPS/PHD-UGC/2021-22/37 Ms. Shamrin Akhtar ishamrinakhtan@gmail.com 9038341995
141. IIPS/PHD-UGC/2021-22/38 Mr. Sourav Biswas souravbiswas3198@gmail.com 7407245120
1492, IIPS/PHD-UGC/2021-22/39 Ms. Piyasa Mal piyasapayel@gmail.com 8697558471
143. IIPS/PHD-UGC/2021-22/40 Ms. Sunandita Das dassunandita60@gmail.com 8585815789
144. [IPS/PHD-UGC/2021-22/41 Mr. Amit Kumar Goyal amitsks123@gmail.com 9058406532
145. IIPS/PHD-UGC/2021-22/42 Ms. Jyoti Das jyotidas2112@gmail.com 9140881096
146. IIPS/PHD-UGC/2021-22/43 Ms. Poushaly Talukdar poushaly98@gmail.com 8017603390
147. IIPS/PHD-UGC/2021-22/44 | Ms. Diksha Rani dkra7170560@gmail.com 9523333455
148. Mr. Nirmal Singh geo007nr@gmail.com 6307177847
149. 1IPS/PHD-UGC/2021-22/45 | Mr. Anil Kumar Pal m anilpal392@gmail.com 8756159527




Sr. No. | Registration No. Name of the Student Email ID Mobile No.
150. IIPS/PHD-UGC/2021-22/46 Ms. Puja Das dasmonal99412@gmail.com 8250427375
151. IIPS/PHD-GOI/2021-22/47 Ms. Rufi Shaikh rufi.shaikh95@yahoo.com 8108990229
152. 1IPS/PHD-GOI/2021-22/48 Mr. Raghunath Mandi raghunathvb1997@gmail.com 7797466100
153. 1IPS/PHD-GOI1/2021-22/49 Mr. Koushik Roy Pramanik koushik.jeel@gmail.com 7602327402
154. [IPS/PHD-GO1/2021-22/50 Ms. Aditi B Prasad aditibhagwatprasad@gmail.com 9899452252
155. 1IPS/PHD-GO1/2021-22/51 Mr. Chandan Kumar Hansda hansdachandan2812@gmail.com 7903489008
156. 1IPS/PHD-GO1/2021-22/52 | Ms. Aditi Chakraborty aditi325@gmail.com 8486151814
157. IIPS/PHD-GO1/2021-22/53 Ms. Daisy Saikia reachdaisysaikia@gmail.com 8472857796
158. IIPS/PHD-UGC/2021-22/54 Ms. Ayushi Das ayushi.das1999@gmail.com 7735752567
159, IIPS/PHD-GOI1/2021-22/55 Ms. Niharika Awasthi nickawasthi. 13@gmail.com 8318530104
160. gg%gHD/ PART-TIME /2021~ | Mr. Ramanathan Balakrishnan ramanathanb@hotmail.com
161. Ph.D/Adm./IIPS/0076/2017 | Mr. Milan Das milandas068@gmail.com 7021459796
162. Ph.D/2018-19/18 Ms. Debashree Sinha (Sen) debashreesinha04@gmail.com 8879222409
163. Ph.D/2018-19/20 Ms. Meena Kumari meenaiips@gmail.com 9820532911
164. Ph.D/2018-19/17 Mr. Nawaz Rasool rasoolnawaz92@gmail.com 9717517688
165. Ph.D/2018-19/19 Ms. Bidita Dhar dharbidita@gmail.com 7908453876
166. Ph.D/2018-19/21 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Gupta mkguptasamastipur@gmail.com 8104095425
167. Ph.D/2018-19/22 Mr. Umenthala Srikanth Reddy umenthala.srikanth@gmail.com 9833263276
168. Ph.D/2018-19/23 Ms. Varsha Nagargoje nag.varsha2009@gmail.com 8652118869
169. Ph.D/2018-19/24 Mr. Arish Qamar arish9895@gmail.com 8422957925
170. Ph.D/2018-19/25 Ms. Shinjini Ray shinjiniray24@gmail.com 7686848479
171. 1IPS/Ph.D./2019-20/12 Ms. Aditi aditi.chaudhary72@gmail.com 7039292209
172. IIPS/Ph.D./2019-20/13 Mr. Wahengbam Bigyananda Meitei bigyanandawahengbam@gmail.com 9769324916
173. IIPS/Ph.D./2019-20/ 14 Ms. Labhita Das labita07@gmail.com 9854337189
174. 1IPS/Ph.D./2019-20/15 Ms. Chanda Maurya chandamauryal 59@gmail.com 8948029616
175. 1IPS/Ph.D./2019-20/17 Mr. Inakoti Veera Prasad prasad.iv47@gmail.com 9290290215
176. 1IPS/Ph.D./2019-20/20 Mr. Rushikesh Premdas Khadse rushikeshkhadse@gmail.com 9850916075
177. 1IPS/Ph.D./2019-20/21 Mr. S.K. Karim sk.karim17@gmail.com 8454822714
178. 1IPS/Ph.D./2019-20/23 Mr. Shubham Kumar shubhamk98@gmail.com 9771506564
179. IIPS/Ph.D./2019-20/25 Ms. Shivani Gharge gharge.shivani@gmail.com 7715926225
180. 1IPS/Ph.D/2019-20/27 Mr. Subhojit Shaw shawsubhojit52@gmail.com 9824740696
181. IIPS/Ph.D/2019-20/28 Ms. Pooja Arora kpoojak@yahoo.com 9810547688
182. IIPS/Ph.D/2019-20/29 Ms. Priyanka Patel patelpriyankacsb@gmail.com 9532120526
183. 1IPS/Ph.D/2019-20/30 Mr. Suhas Sampatrao Sutar suhas.iips@gmail.com 8169236659
184. 1IPS/Ph.D/2019-20/31 Mr. Ajinkya Ajit Kothawale aak.ajinkya@gmail.com 9503018991
185. 1IPS/Ph.D/2019-20/32 Mr. Soumendu Sen sen.soumendu 16@gmail.com 9967562267
186. IPS/Ph.D/2020-21/21 Ms. Kirti kirti070197@gmail.com 9818271829
187. IIPS/Ph.D/2020-21/22 Mr. Jitender Prasad jitenderprasad 18@gmail.com 9971053955
188. 1IPS/Ph.D/2020-21/23 Mr. Badal Santoshrao Thool nobelthool@gmail.com 8485083591
189. 1IPS/Ph.D/2020-21/36 Ms. Akancha Singh aksinl76@gmail.com 7754091216
190. [IPS/Ph.D/2021-22/25 Mr.Vinod Kumar vinodgeo98@gmail.com 8130973910
191. 1IPS/Ph.D/2021-22/26 Ms. Chandrima Paul cpaul250996@gmail.com 7980637762
192. IIPS/Ph.D/2021-22/27 Mr. Venkata Raja Malla vennelaraja77@gmail.com 8978768549
193. 1IPS/Ph.D/2021-22/29 Mr. Ali Abbas Rizvi rizviali2205@gmail.com 8439049074
194. 1IPS/Ph.D/2021-22/30 Mr. Ritankar Chakraborty chakrabortyritankan@gmail.com 8250417810
195. [IPS/Ph.D/2021-22/31 Ms. Priyanka Kumari priyankasharma3418@gmail.com 7004938514
1IPS/Ph.D/2021-22/32 Ms. Jhumki Kundu jhumkikundul6@gmail.com 6291152607

196.




Sr. No. | Registration No. Name of the Student Email ID Mobile No.
197. [IPS/Ph.D/2021-22/33 Ms. Aparna Roy aparnaroy1202@gmail.com 9757031108
198. IIPS/Ph.D/202-22/34 Mr. Sourav Dey souravk97dey@gmail.com 9903349584
199, 1IPS/Ph.D/2021-22/35 Ms. Radhika Sharma radhikash279@gmail.com 9582393329
200. 1IPS/Ph.D/2021-22/36 Mr. Rajeev Ranjan Singh rajeevs210@gmail.com 8543099043
201. Ph.D/Adm./429/15 Ms. Chhavi Paul chhavi.paul@gmail.com 9820383382
202. Ph.D./Adm./434/15 Mr. Rishabh Gupta rishabhgupta.bhu@gmail.com 9867219035
203. Ph.D/Adm./431/15 Ms. Rohini Laxman Sapkal rohini.sapkal@rediffmail.com 9922737098
204. Ph.D/Adm./460/15 Ms. L.K. Wonthing wonthing12@gmail.com 9833565899
205. Ph.D/Adm./095/16 Ms. Ruchita B. Sakpal ruchita.sakpal.8@gmail.com 9773507764
206. Ph.D/Adm./IIPS/00516/17 Mr. Sagar D. Ingle inglesgr88@gmail.com 9773918586
207. Ph.D/Adm./081/16 Dr. Rahul S. Bawankule rahulbams2010@gmail.com 9967875059
208. Ph.D/Adm./1IPS/01017/17 Mr. Nelson Franklin Soy nelsonsoy4@gmail.com 8605370126
209. Ph.D/Adm./086/16 Mr. Sulaiman K.M. sulmiksd 18@gmail.com 7678022812
210. Ph.D/Adm./093/16 Ms. Vaishali Chaurasia vchaurasia09@gmail.com 9702279971
211. Ph.D/Adm./1IPS/00372/17 Mr. Dipak Kumar Das dipakdhsi@gmail.com 9167565576
212. Ph.D/Adm./IIPS/00496/17 Ms. Ratna Patel ratnapatelbhu@gmail.com 9769330105
213. Ph.D/Adm./430/15 Mr. Algur Kisan Dilip kdalgur90@gmail.com 8412035255
214. Ph.D/2018-19/12 Ms. Parul Puri parulpuri93@gmail.com 9005382586
215. 1IPS/Ph.D/2019-20/37 Dr. Sarang Pedgaonkar drsarangpedgaonkar@gmail.com 9987509421
216. IIPS/PT-Ph.D./2020-21/37 Mr. D.K. Ojha dkojhaS@gmail.com 9868328205
217. IIPS/PT-Ph.D./2020-21/38 Mr. Anupam Shukla anushukla473@gmail.com 9818549431
218. 1IPS/Ph.D/2020-21/07 Ms. Mahera Mumtaz maheramumtaz. mm@gmail.com 7980235120
219, 2}3“5%8‘3’7“/ e Mr. Mausam Garg mausamkumar39@gmail.com 8898621159
220. IIPS/Ph.D./2019-20/16 Mr. Ajit Kumar Jaiswal ajitjaiswal20@gmail.com 7977840156
201, | omayse e Mr. Ramanathan Balakrishnan ramanathanb@hotmail.com 9995734337
222, Ph.D/Adm./584/14 Ms. Bharati Maurya bharti.iips@gmail.com 7506526273
223. Ph.D/Adm./1IPS/00360/17 Ms. Snigdha Banerjee 92snigdhababerjee@gmail.com 7045705821
224, Ph.D/Adm./1IPS/00664/17 Ms. Apyayee Sil silapyaee@gmail.com 8910985614
225, Ph.D/Adm./573/14 Ms. Niharika Rao niksun19@yahoo.co.in 9833452569
226. Ph.D/Adm./577/14 Mr. Santosh B. Phad san8pd@gmail.com 9273346380
207. Ph.D/Adm./412/15 Mr. Ajay Gupta ajaygiips@gmail.com 9930184188
208. Ph.D/2018-19/14 Mr. Pravat Bhandari pravat784@gmail.com 8944861129
229, Ph.D/Adm./082/16 Ms. Devarupa Gupta devarupaguptal40890@gmail.com 8291503570
230. Ph.D/Adm./1IPS/01000/2017 | Ms. Adrita Banerjee adrita.banerjee@yahoo.co.in 9836730641
231. Ph.D./2018-19/18 Mr. Balhasan Ali alihasancs92@gmail.com 8879904532
232. Ph.D/Adm./IIPS/00382/17 Mr. Gulshan Kumar gulshankumarl3@iipsindia.ac.in 9006162313
233, Ph.D/Adm./IIPS/00154/2017 | Mr. Kacho Amir Khan amirnasril 1@gmail.com 9149464486
234. Ph.D/Adm./IIPS/01016/2017 | Ms. A.H. Sruthi Anil Kumar shrutz91@gmail.com 9920198694
235, Ph.D/Adm./566/14 Mr. Bibhishana Bhuyan bibhishanabhuyan@gmail.com 8369653016
236. Ph.D/Adm./772/13 Mr. Arvind Santu Jadhav arvina27@gmail.com 9699020648
237. Ph.D/Adm./585/14 Mr. Bedanga Talukdar bedanga3@gmail.com 7506189463
238. Ph.D/Adm./084/16 Mr. Strong Pillar Marbaniang marbaniangstrong@gmail.com 9774923161
239, Ph.D/Adm./578/14 Mr. Navaid Ali Khan navaidkhan00@gmail.com 8169774565
240. Ph.D/Adm./655/14 Mr. Mangesh G. Jagdhane mangesh2308@gmail.com 7678050304
241. Ph.D/Adm./IIPS/00854/17 Mr. Laeek Ahemad Sidiqui iipslaeeksiddiqui@gmail.com 8454078457
2492, Ph.D/Adm./463/15 Mr. Surendra Kumar Patel surendrabhu20@gmail.com 9820664516
IPS/Ph.D./2019-20/04 Mr. Shobhit Srivastava shobhitsrivastava889@gmail.com 8104292884

243.




Sr. No. | Registration No. Name of the Student Email ID Mobile No.

244, Ph.D/Adm./591/14 Mr. Donald Ricaldo Mawkhlieng mawonric@gmail.com 9833436806
245, Ph.D/Adm./586/14 Ms. Priyanka Vijay Janbandhu priyankajanbandhu@gmail.com 8451832371
246. Ph.D/Adm./IIPS/01118/2017 | Mr. Guru Vasishtha guruvasishthalS5@gmail.com 9920650498
247. Ph.D/Adm./IIPS/00188/2017 | Ms. Nutan Kumari nutan.dudi@gmail.com 9833289273
248. Ph.D/Adm./IIPS/00100/17 Mr. Suyash Mishra suyashmishral592@gmail.com 8850220701
249, Ph.D/Adm./430/15 Mr. Prakash Kumar snvp.prakash@gmail.com 9867215236
250. Ph.D/Adm./096/16 Mr. Pijush Kanti Khan pijush.pkk@gmail.com 9702568562
251. Ph.D/2018-19/10 Mr. Ajit Kumar Kannaujiya ajeetatbhu@gmail.com 7897290204
252. Ph.D/Adm./IIPS/00673/17 Ms. Deepika Phukan deephukan93@gmail.com 9867256023
253. Ph.D/Adm./IIPS/00761/17 Ms. Paramita Debnath paramitadebnath?2 l@gmail.com 9833289354
254, Ph.D/Adm./091/16 Ms. Minakshi Vishwakarma minakshivishwakarma072@gmail.com | 8291503580
255, Ph.D/Adm./385/16 Ms. Mili Dutta e raN duttamili90@gmail.com 9323252409
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